Date

1998
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Venue

Nottingham
Edgbaston Priory
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Manchester

Nottingham

Manchester
Bishop's Stortford

Manchester

Nottingham

Manchester

Manchester

Northern LTC
National Squash Centre
Northern LTC
Northern LTC
Northern LTC
Northern LTC
National Squash Centre

Nottingham

Nottingham

- Not held -

Birmingham (Jan 2022)
Sheffield
Sheffield

Q ENGLAND

squash

The British Junior Championships

Boys Under 15

Roll of Honour

Winner

Ashley Flathers (Yorks)
Toby Mortimer (Kent)
Lewy Hurst (Wales)
Chris Hall (Surrey)
Tom Pashley (Sussex)
Adrian Waller (Herts)
Alex Ingham (Surrey)
James Earles (Yorks)
James Earles (Yorks)
David Wardle (Surrey)
Ollie Holland (Notts)
James Evans (Kent)
Jack Cooper (Yorks)
Robbie Keefe (Hants)
Kyle Finch (Hants)
Nicholas Wall (Yorks)
Jared Carter (Hants)
Max Forster (Numb)
Sam Todd (Yorks)
Denis Gilevskiy (Ire)
Jonah Bryant (Sussex)
- Not held -
Archie Turnbull (Wales)
Ronnie Hickling (Surrey)
Luke McBride (Surrey)

Runner-up

Richard Hurlin (Wales)
Laurence Delasaux (Yorks)
Tom Richards (Surrey)
Chris Simpson (Hants)
Oliver Pett (Sussex)
Joe Lee (Surrey)
Hywel Robinson (Wales)
Ben Rodgers (Devon)
Nicholas Hopcroft (Surrey)
Ollie Holland (Notts)
Matthew Sidaway (Lancs)
Hamish Falconer (Lincs)
James Peach (Yorks)
Jamie Todd (Numb)
Adam Corcoran (Hants)
Jared Carter (Hants)
Alasdair Prott (Sco)
Adam Goad (Cumb)
Hassan Khalil (Warks)
Jonah Bryant (Sussex)
Abd-Allah Eissa (Warks)
- Not held -

Dylan Roberts (Kent)
Ismail Khalil (Warks)
Gabriel Chak (Surrey)

Score

6-9, 9-4, 9-1, 8-10, 10-8
9-10, 9-7, 9-2, 9-0
9-4, 9-3,7-9, 9-6
6-9, 10-9, 9-2, 9-0
9-3, 9-7, 6-9, 9-7
9-4, 9-4, 9-3
9-4, 9-2,9-0
9-5, 4-9, 9-4, 9-5
9-1, 9-5, 9-2
0-9, 9-5, 9-1, 10-9
11-9, 11-5, 11-7
7-11, 11-5, 6-11, 11-5, 11-8
11-7, 7-11, 13-11, 11-7
11-5, 11-6, 11-8
9-11, 11-8, 13-15, 11-6, 11-5
13-11, 11-4, 5-11, 11-6
11-5, 11-8, 11-5
6-11, 11-3, 11-5, 11-2
11-7,11-7, 11-9
12-10, 11-5, 9-11, 8-11, 11-9
11-6, 11-8, 12-10
- Not held -
11-7, 11-6, 11-13, 11-6
13-11, 6-11, 6-11, 11-1, 11-4
11-8, 13-11, 11-9



